

GR- 332/07
Reg-200/14

18.09.23

Today is fixed for ER of appearance.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
P.O is on leave.
Ld. J.M is in charge.
To 16.05.24 for ER of appearance.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip